WIREMOLD
599
VE
R
TI
CA
L

Tele-Power® Poles provides a cost-effective, configurable solution
for distributing power and communication services to open spaces.
Steel Tele-Power Poles Ordering Information
CommuniCATionS
PoWER
2 1/4"
[57mm]
2 5/16"
[59mm]
1 1/4"
[32mm]
1"
[25mm]
noTE:  Custom colors, other lengths
(20' [6.1m] max.) or additional
circuits are available on custom
order. Consult factory for more
information. Can be factory or field
wired with many commercially
available devices.
16"
[406mm]
1"
[25mm]
25DTP/DTC series Tele-Power Poles are
now available in two colors: ivory and
designer gray.
Custom color options are also available.
Consult the factory for more information.
COLOR OPTIONS
Tele-Power Poles provide a wide range of options
for distributing services from overhead systems to
open space office, commercial, and retail areas.
WIREMOLD
601
VE
R
TI
CA
L
SO
LU
TI
O
N
S
TELE-POwER® POLES
steel Tele-Power Poles
noTE:  no Tele-Power Pole can have more than three separate sections.
25DTP/C Series Poles cannot be combined with 25DTP/C-E10. The
25DTC-E5 can be used only to extend regular 25DTP/C poles.
Easier jobsite handling + easier and more reliable shipping options wiremold
Tele-Power Express Pole and Tele-Power Pole Extender were introduced to make creating or altering
poles easy. The TP Express Pole allows you to create a single 10' pole using two sections, which are
easy to ship and easy to assemble on